HANSE 311

Baujahr 2003

¥ DIAMOND

DIAMOND Yachts, Yachtzentrum Baltic Bay
Born 17 | 24235 Laboe




¥ DIAMOND

Rahmendaten

Modell Hanse 311

Werft Yachtzentrum Greifswald
Konstrukteur judel/vrolijk & co.
Kategorie

Baujahr 2003

Liegeplatz Baltic Bay-Marina/Laboe
Flagge Germany

Mwst.-Status

Material

Takelung

Kabinen 2

Kojen 4

Tel.: +49(0)4343/42 27 0

HANSE 311

Mafle & Materidl

LGA

LWL

Breite
Tiefgang
Verdrangung
Segelflache
Maschine
Leistung
Antrieb
Frischwasser
Treibstoff

Fakalientank

9.45m

8.07m

320m

1.75m

5t

45 m?

VOLVO PENTAMD2020
18 PS/13 KW

100L
50L
45L

Boot ist verkauft.

www.diamond-yachts.de | info@diamond-yachts.de
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